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Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H 4243 General Bill, By Quinn, Bingham, Toole, Huggins, Atwater and McLeod
Summary: Registration and Election Commission of Lexington County
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-27-365, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE REGISTRATION AND ELECTIONS COMMISSION FOR LEXINGTON COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE
COMMISSION'S MEMBERSHIP FROM NINE TO ELEVEN MEMBERS.
05/19/11 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 50)
05/19/11 House Referred to Lexington Delegation (House Journal-page 50)
06/01/11 House Delegation report: Favorable Lexington Delegation (House Journal-page 69)
06/02/11 House Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 18)
01/10/12 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 01-11-12 (House Journal-page 79)
01/10/12 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod (House Journal-page 79)
01/11/12 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 01-12-12 (House Journal-page 31)
01/12/12 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 01-24-12 (House Journal-page 133)
01/24/12 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 01-31-12 (House Journal-page 22)
01/31/12 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 02-08-12 (House Journal-page 12)
02/08/12 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 02-21-12 (House Journal-page 21)
02/22/12 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 04-17-12 (House Journal-page 17)
04/18/12 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 04-24-12 (House Journal-page 21)
04/24/12 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 05-01-12 (House Journal-page 26)
05/01/12 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 05-02-12 (House Journal-page 19)
05/02/12 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 05-03-12 (House Journal-page 9)
05/03/12 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 05-09-12 (House Journal-page 43)
05/09/12 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 05-15-12 (House Journal-page 21)
05/15/12 House Read second time (House Journal-page 17)
05/15/12 House Roll call Yeas-93 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 17)
05/16/12 House Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 13)
05/17/12 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)
05/17/12 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 3)
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